Rezultati T12 G2 EM
Uvid u radove u narednom terminu vezbi

Mesto
s100
s101
102
5103
s104
5105
s106
s107
s108
s109
s110
s111
s112
s113
s114
s115
s116
s117
s118
s119
s120
s121
s122
s123
s124
s125
s126
s127
s128
s129
5130
s131

Indeks

em38-2017

em16-2017

em25-2017

em19-2017

em46-2017

em24-2017

em45-2016

em43-2017

em27-2017

em20-2017

em42-2017

em26-2017

em48-2017

em40-2017

em17-2017

em23-2017

em37-2017
ee54-2015

Ime i prezime
Vojo Davidovic

Predrag Djukic
Nikola Stojcevic
Milan Grujevic
Marko Radic
Nikola Draskovic
Kristijan Mitrovic
Tijana Markovic
Vasilije Sombic
Aleksandar Stanojevic
Nikola Pantelin
Luka Jankovic
Milos Todorovic
Djordje Novakovic
Nikola Kesic
Strahinja Ciric

Vesna Vasilic
Aleksandar Ignjic

Poeni
18

15

20

15

10

19

20

11



